Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Vigar - (1114289) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

24/03/18
19/11/17
16/07/17
24/09/16
22/11/15
05/07/15
24/05/15
13/12/14
26/09/15
08/11/14
02/02/14
26/10/13
14/04/13
03/02/13
03/11/12

Date

24/03/18
19/11/17
16/07/17
24/09/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
24/05/15

Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade
Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Carshalton
Epsom
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Beckenham
Dulwich
Hatfield
Epsom
Hatfield
Dulwich
Epsom
Surrey
Tooting
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Club Swam Under
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36.76 324 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2
38.75 276 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Wandsworth 2
40.47 242 F 02/02/14 Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014 Dulwich Wandsworth 4
40.83 236 F 26/10/13  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
4417 186 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Wandsworth 3
45.49 171 F 03/02/13  Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier Tooting Wandsworth 4
53.44 105 F 03/11/12  Wandsworth SC Club Championship Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
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